

BID TABULATION
 CANAL ROAD RESURFACING, SAAL ROAD TO CITY LIMIT
 VAN DYKE RESURFACING, M-59 TO BRIDGE OVER CLINTON RIVER
 CITY OF STERLING HEIGHTS
 MACOMB COUNTY, MICHIGAN

Bids Due: 03/27/2018
 HRC Job # 20170148

ML Chartier Excavating, Inc.
 9195 Marine City Hwy.
 Fair Haven, MI 48023
 P (586) 725-8373
 F (586) 725-1450

Dan's Excavating, Inc.
 12955 23 Mile Road
 Shelby Twp., MI 48315
 P (586) 254-2040
 F (586) 254-5840

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp.
 11797 29 Mile Road
 Washington, MI 48095
 P (586) 752-7730
 F (586) 752-9745

FDM Contracting, Inc.
 49156 Van Dyke Road
 Shelby Twp., MI 48317
 P (586) 739-8400
 F (586) 739-8402

**CANAL ROAD RESURFACING, SAAL ROAD TO CITY LIMIT
 VAN DYKE RESURFACING, M-59 TO BRIDGE OVER CLINTON RIVER**

Item	Quantity		Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1 Color Audio-Video Route Survey	1.0	LSUM	\$3,650.00	\$3,650.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
2 Permit Allowance	1.0	Dir	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
3 Pavt, Rem	13096.0	Syd	\$6.50	\$85,124.00	\$7.00	\$91,672.00	\$8.00	\$104,768.00	\$20.00	\$261,920.00
4 Pavt Repr, Rem	1500.0	Syd	\$30.00	\$45,000.00	\$24.50	\$36,750.00	\$23.00	\$34,500.00	\$20.00	\$30,000.00
5 Sidewalk, Rem	2068.0	Syd	\$6.80	\$14,062.40	\$7.50	\$15,510.00	\$8.00	\$16,544.00	\$5.00	\$10,340.00
6 Curb and Gutter, Rem	6587.0	Ft	\$7.35	\$48,414.45	\$6.50	\$42,815.50	\$8.00	\$52,696.00	\$5.00	\$32,935.00
7 Guardrail, Rem	45.0	Ft	\$1.57	\$70.65	\$10.00	\$450.00	\$10.00	\$450.00	\$10.00	\$450.00
8 HMA Base Crushing and Shaping, Modified	51655.0	Syd	\$1.40	\$72,317.00	\$5.25	\$271,188.75	\$8.75	\$451,981.25	\$6.50	\$335,757.50
9 Station Grading	128.0	Sta	\$4,700.00	\$601,600.00	\$4,150.00	\$531,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$256,000.00	\$2,256.00	\$288,768.00
10 Station Grading, Special	27.0	Sta	\$700.00	\$18,900.00	\$950.00	\$25,650.00	\$1,500.00	\$40,500.00	\$625.00	\$16,875.00
11 Erosion Control, Silt Fence	1700.0	Ft	\$2.10	\$3,570.00	\$2.00	\$3,400.00	\$2.00	\$3,400.00	\$2.00	\$3,400.00
12 Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop, Special	128.0	Ea	\$105.00	\$13,440.00	\$90.00	\$11,520.00	\$80.00	\$10,240.00	\$85.00	\$10,880.00
13 Maintenance Gravel	50.0	Ton	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
14 Gravel Shoulder, Cl II, 6 inch	1082.0	Syd	\$12.00	\$12,984.00	\$10.00	\$10,820.00	\$13.00	\$14,066.00	\$15.00	\$16,230.00
15 Culv, Cl F, CSP, 12 inch	18.0	Ft	\$48.00	\$864.00	\$46.00	\$828.00	\$45.00	\$810.00	\$55.00	\$990.00
16 Culv End Sect, Metal, 12 inch	1.0	Ea	\$375.00	\$375.00	\$210.00	\$210.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$125.00	\$125.00
17 Sewer, Cl IV, 12 inch, Tr Det A	972.0	Ft	\$58.00	\$56,376.00	\$60.00	\$58,320.00	\$77.00	\$74,844.00	\$55.00	\$53,460.00
18 Dr Structure, Tap, 12 inch	9.0	Ea	\$400.00	\$3,600.00	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$250.00	\$2,250.00	\$300.00	\$2,700.00
19 Dr Structure, 24 inch Dia	12.0	Ea	\$1,325.00	\$15,900.00	\$1,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,150.00	\$13,800.00	\$1,200.00	\$14,400.00
20 Dr Structure, 48 inch Dia	21.0	Ea	\$1,900.00	\$39,900.00	\$2,100.00	\$44,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$44,100.00	\$2,400.00	\$50,400.00
21 Dr Structure, Adj, Add Depth	11.0	Ft	\$165.00	\$1,815.00	\$185.00	\$2,035.00	\$25.00	\$275.00	\$125.00	\$1,375.00
22 Dr Structure Cover, MH	1.0	Ea	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
23 Dr Structure Cover, Catch Basin	28.0	Ea	\$565.00	\$15,820.00	\$480.00	\$13,440.00	\$750.00	\$21,000.00	\$600.00	\$16,800.00
24 Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	39.0	Ea	\$665.00	\$25,935.00	\$500.00	\$19,500.00	\$500.00	\$19,500.00	\$450.00	\$17,550.00
25 HMA, 5E3, Wearing	9026.0	Ton	\$83.75	\$755,927.50	\$83.75	\$755,927.50	\$88.00	\$794,288.00	\$84.75	\$764,953.50
26 HMA, 4E3, Leveling	6421.0	Ton	\$79.75	\$512,074.75	\$79.75	\$512,074.75	\$84.00	\$539,364.00	\$80.25	\$515,285.25
27 HMA, 2C, Base	9633.0	Ton	\$71.20	\$685,869.60	\$71.20	\$685,869.60	\$70.00	\$674,310.00	\$72.20	\$695,502.60
28 HMA, 2C, (Van Dyke Base Repairs)	100.0	Ton	\$146.50	\$14,650.00	\$146.50	\$14,650.00	\$125.00	\$12,500.00	\$146.50	\$14,650.00
29 HMA, Hand Patching, 36A	200.0	Ton	\$172.50	\$34,500.00	\$172.50	\$34,500.00	\$125.00	\$25,000.00	\$152.00	\$30,400.00
30 Joint, HMA Plane of Weakness	24700.0	Ft	\$1.08	\$26,676.00	\$1.09	\$26,923.00	\$1.10	\$27,170.00	\$1.25	\$30,875.00
31 Pav't Joint and Crack Repair, Det 7	2000.0	Ft	\$8.50	\$17,000.00	\$8.50	\$17,000.00	\$3.00	\$6,000.00	\$9.00	\$18,000.00
32 Subgrade Undercutting, 1 x 3	50.0	Syd	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
33 Cold Milling Pavt	15761.0	Syd	\$2.60	\$40,978.60	\$3.75	\$59,103.75	\$2.30	\$36,250.30	\$2.50	\$39,402.50
34 Conc Pavt, Nonreinf, 9 inch	4773.0	Syd	\$49.75	\$237,456.75	\$49.75	\$237,456.75	\$50.00	\$238,650.00	\$55.00	\$262,515.00
35 Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch	3296.0	Syd	\$37.50	\$123,600.00	\$37.50	\$123,600.00	\$37.50	\$123,600.00	\$43.00	\$141,728.00
36 Pavt Repr, Nonreinf Conc, 10 inch	1500.0	Syd	\$57.00	\$85,500.00	\$57.00	\$85,500.00	\$57.00	\$85,500.00	\$67.00	\$100,500.00
37 Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F3, Modified	10642.0	Ft	\$17.00	\$180,914.00	\$17.00	\$180,914.00	\$17.00	\$180,914.00	\$18.00	\$191,556.00
38 Driveway Opening, Conc, Det M	1589.0	Ft	\$22.50	\$35,752.50	\$22.50	\$35,752.50	\$23.00	\$36,547.00	\$24.00	\$38,136.00
39 Detectable Warning Surface	427.0	Ft	\$30.00	\$12,810.00	\$30.00	\$12,810.00	\$30.00	\$12,810.00	\$35.00	\$14,945.00
40 Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	4505.0	Sft	\$5.75	\$25,903.75	\$4.85	\$21,849.25	\$5.00	\$22,525.00	\$6.00	\$27,030.00
41 Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	27026.0	Sft	\$4.65	\$125,670.90	\$3.75	\$101,347.50	\$3.75	\$101,347.50	\$4.65	\$125,670.90

BID TABULATION
 CANAL ROAD RESURFACING, SAAL ROAD TO CITY LIMIT
 VAN DYKE RESURFACING, M-59 TO BRIDGE OVER CLINTON RIVER
 CITY OF STERLING HEIGHTS
 MACOMB COUNTY, MICHIGAN

Bids Due: 03/27/2018
 HRC Job # 20170148

ML Chartier Excavating, Inc.
 9195 Marine City Hwy.
 Fair Haven, MI 48023
 P (586) 725-8373
 F (586) 725-1450

Dan's Excavating, Inc.
 12955 23 Mile Road
 Shelby Twp., MI 48315
 P (586) 254-2040
 F (586) 254-5840

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp.
 11797 29 Mile Road
 Washington, MI 48095
 P (586) 752-7730
 F (586) 752-9745

FDM Contracting, Inc.
 49156 Van Dyke Road
 Shelby Twp., MI 48317
 P (586) 739-8400
 F (586) 739-8402

**CANAL ROAD RESURFACING, SAAL ROAD TO CITY LIMIT
 VAN DYKE RESURFACING, M-59 TO BRIDGE OVER CLINTON RIVER**

Item	Quantity		Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
42 Water Serv	11.0	Ea	\$800.00	\$8,800.00	\$900.00	\$9,900.00	\$1,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$750.00	\$8,250.00
43 Water Serv, Long	5.0	Ea	\$1,900.00	\$9,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$3,250.00	\$16,250.00	\$1,400.00	\$7,000.00
44 Water Serv, Conflict	5.0	Ea	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00
45 Existing WM, Abandon in Place	3501.0	Ft	\$2.25	\$7,877.25	\$3.00	\$10,503.00	\$1.00	\$3,501.00	\$7.00	\$24,507.00
46 Gate Valve & Well, Abandon	4.0	Ea	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$675.00	\$2,700.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00
47 Water Main, Rem	288.0	Ft	\$15.00	\$4,320.00	\$11.00	\$3,168.00	\$10.00	\$2,880.00	\$15.00	\$4,320.00
48 Water Main, 8 inch, D.I.W.M.	3646.0	Ft	\$63.00	\$229,698.00	\$75.00	\$273,450.00	\$99.00	\$360,954.00	\$105.00	\$382,830.00
49 Water Main, Bore/Jack, Steel Casing (8 inch Water Main)	274.0	lft	\$200.00	\$54,800.00	\$220.00	\$60,280.00	\$65.00	\$17,810.00	\$205.00	\$56,170.00
50 Water Main, Bore/Jack, Steel Casing (16 inch water Main)	180.0	Ft	\$275.00	\$49,500.00	\$250.00	\$45,000.00	\$150.00	\$27,000.00	\$310.00	\$55,800.00
51 Fire Hydrant Assembly	8.0	Ea	\$3,900.00	\$31,200.00	\$4,050.00	\$32,400.00	\$4,500.00	\$36,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$52,000.00
52 Gate Valve & Well, 8 inch	11.0	Ea	\$3,200.00	\$35,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$38,500.00	\$3,800.00	\$41,800.00
53 Connect to Existing WM	14.0	Ea	\$3,500.00	\$49,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$35,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$58,800.00
54 Hydrant Assembly, Rem and Salv	6.0	Ea	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$475.00	\$2,850.00	\$650.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,000.00	\$18,000.00
55 8" Cap and Thrust Block	3.0	Ea	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00
56 Water Main, 16", D.I.W.M.	525.0	Ft	\$140.00	\$73,500.00	\$125.00	\$65,625.00	\$190.00	\$99,750.00	\$165.00	\$86,625.00
57 Gate Valve and Well, 16 inch	2.0	Ea	\$8,600.00	\$17,200.00	\$8,510.00	\$17,020.00	\$12,750.00	\$25,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$29,000.00
58 Sewer, 10" PVC Truss Pipe, Trench Detail A	63.0	Ft	\$130.00	\$8,190.00	\$98.00	\$6,174.00	\$250.00	\$15,750.00	\$115.00	\$7,245.00
59 Sewer, 10" PVC Truss Pipe	130.0	Ft	\$61.00	\$7,930.00	\$88.00	\$11,440.00	\$150.00	\$19,500.00	\$105.00	\$13,650.00
60 Sanitary Lead, 6" SDR 23.5	64.0	Ft	\$36.00	\$2,304.00	\$60.00	\$3,840.00	\$60.00	\$3,840.00	\$70.00	\$4,480.00
61 Sanitary Manhole, 4' Dia.	2.0	Ea	\$2,750.00	\$5,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$7,600.00
62 Sanitary Sewer Tap, 10", w/ Internal Drop Connection	1.0	Ea	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
63 6 inch Sump Pump Drain	200.0	Ft	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00	\$35.00	\$7,000.00
64 Sump Pump Lead Connection	5.0	Ea	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$175.00	\$875.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00
65 Underdrain, Subgrade, 6 inch	100.0	Ft	\$12.00	\$1,200.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00
66 Trenching, Exploratory	50.0	Ft	\$55.00	\$2,750.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00
67 Post, Steel, 3 lb	130.0	Ft	\$5.00	\$650.00	\$7.50	\$975.00	\$8.00	\$1,040.00	\$8.25	\$1,072.50
68 Sign, Type III, Rem	16.0	Ea	\$15.00	\$240.00	\$5.00	\$80.00	\$5.00	\$80.00	\$22.00	\$352.00
69 Sign, Type IIIB	283.0	Sft	\$17.00	\$4,811.00	\$15.00	\$4,245.00	\$15.00	\$4,245.00	\$17.00	\$4,811.00
70 Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 6 inch, Crosswalk	940.0	Ft	\$2.50	\$2,350.00	\$2.50	\$2,350.00	\$2.50	\$2,350.00	\$2.65	\$2,491.00
71 Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 24 inch, Stop Bar	170.0	Ft	\$10.00	\$1,700.00	\$10.00	\$1,700.00	\$10.00	\$1,700.00	\$12.00	\$2,040.00
72 Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Lt Turn Arrow Sym	2.0	Ea	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$175.00	\$350.00
73 Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Rt Turn Arrow Sym	2.0	Ea	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$175.00	\$350.00
74 Pavt Mrkg, Sprayable Thermopl, 4 inch, White	2700.0	Ft	\$0.35	\$945.00	\$0.35	\$945.00	\$0.35	\$945.00	\$0.50	\$1,350.00
75 Pavt Mrkg, Sprayable Thermopl, 4 inch, Yellow	23300.0	Ft	\$0.35	\$8,155.00	\$0.35	\$8,155.00	\$0.35	\$8,155.00	\$0.50	\$11,650.00
76 Recessing Pavt Mrkg, Longit Foot	2700.0	Ft	\$0.55	\$1,485.00	\$0.55	\$1,485.00	\$0.55	\$1,485.00	\$0.75	\$2,025.00
77 Recessing Pavt Mrkg, Transv Square Foot	445.0	Sft	\$2.95	\$1,312.75	\$2.95	\$1,312.75	\$3.00	\$1,335.00	\$3.25	\$1,446.25
78 Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Furn	10.0	Ea	\$95.00	\$950.00	\$95.00	\$950.00	\$95.00	\$950.00	\$95.00	\$950.00
79 Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Oper	10.0	Ea	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$1.00	\$10.00
80 Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Furn	40.0	Ea	\$85.00	\$3,400.00	\$85.00	\$3,400.00	\$85.00	\$3,400.00	\$85.00	\$3,400.00
81 Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Oper	40.0	Ea	\$0.01	\$0.40	\$0.01	\$0.40	\$0.01	\$0.40	\$1.00	\$40.00
82 Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Furn	100.0	Ea	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$19.00	\$1,900.00



BID TABULATION
 CANAL ROAD RESURFACING, SAAL ROAD TO CITY LIMIT
 VAN DYKE RESURFACING, M-59 TO BRIDGE OVER CLINTON RIVER
 CITY OF STERLING HEIGHTS
 MACOMB COUNTY, MICHIGAN

Bids Due: 03/27/2018
 HRC Job # 20170148

ML Chartier Excavating, Inc.
 9195 Marine City Hwy.
 Fair Haven, MI 48023
 P (586) 725-8373
 F (586) 725-1450

Dan's Excavating, Inc.
 12955 23 Mile Road
 Shelby Twp., MI 48315
 P (586) 254-2040
 F (586) 254-5840

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp.
 11797 29 Mile Road
 Washington, MI 48095
 P (586) 752-7730
 F (586) 752-9745

FDM Contracting, Inc.
 49156 Van Dyke Road
 Shelby Twp., MI 48317
 P (586) 739-8400
 F (586) 739-8402

**CANAL ROAD RESURFACING, SAAL ROAD TO CITY LIMIT
 VAN DYKE RESURFACING, M-59 TO BRIDGE OVER CLINTON RIVER**

Item	Quantity		Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
83 Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Oper	100.0	Ea	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$100.00
84 Lighted Arrow, Type C, Furn	2.0	Ea	\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00
85 Lighted Arrow, Type C, Oper	2.0	Ea	\$0.01	\$0.02	\$0.01	\$0.02	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$2.00
86 Minor Traf Devices	1.0	LSUM	\$193,713.24	\$193,713.24	\$98,000.00	\$98,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
87 Pavt Mrkg, Longit, 6 inch or Less Width, Rem	21500.0	Ft	\$0.55	\$11,825.00	\$0.55	\$11,825.00	\$0.55	\$11,825.00	\$0.70	\$15,050.00
88 Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, Paint, 4 inch, White, Temp	2750.0	Ft	\$0.55	\$1,512.50	\$0.55	\$1,512.50	\$0.55	\$1,512.50	\$0.70	\$1,925.00
89 Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, Paint, 4 inch, Yellow, Temp	10000.0	Ft	\$0.55	\$5,500.00	\$0.55	\$5,500.00	\$0.55	\$5,500.00	\$0.70	\$7,000.00
90 Pavt Mrkg, Type R, 4 inch, White, Temp	17200.0	Ft	\$1.40	\$24,080.00	\$1.40	\$24,080.00	\$1.40	\$24,080.00	\$1.55	\$26,660.00
91 Pavt Mrkg, Type R, 4 inch, Yellow, Temp	14000.0	Ft	\$1.40	\$19,600.00	\$1.40	\$19,600.00	\$1.40	\$19,600.00	\$1.55	\$21,700.00
92 Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Furn	700.0	Ea	\$25.00	\$17,500.00	\$25.00	\$17,500.00	\$25.00	\$17,500.00	\$21.00	\$14,700.00
93 Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Oper	700.0	Ea	\$0.01	\$7.00	\$0.01	\$7.00	\$0.01	\$7.00	\$1.00	\$700.00
94 Sign Cover	40.0	Ea	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$65.00	\$2,600.00
95 Sign, Portable, Changeable Message, Furn	5.0	Ea	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$27,500.00
96 Sign, Portable, Changeable Message, Oper	5.0	Ea	\$0.01	\$0.05	\$0.01	\$0.05	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$1.00	\$5.00
97 Sign, Type A, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	50.0	Sft	\$6.00	\$300.00	\$6.00	\$300.00	\$6.00	\$300.00	\$8.00	\$400.00
98 Sign, Type A, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	50.0	Sft	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$1.00	\$50.00
99 Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	1250.0	Sft	\$5.00	\$6,250.00	\$5.00	\$6,250.00	\$5.00	\$6,250.00	\$6.25	\$7,812.50
100 Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	1250.0	Sft	\$0.01	\$12.50	\$0.01	\$12.50	\$0.01	\$12.50	\$1.00	\$1,250.00
101 Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Special, Furn	600.0	Sft	\$12.00	\$7,200.00	\$12.00	\$7,200.00	\$12.00	\$7,200.00	\$13.00	\$7,800.00
102 Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Special, Oper	600.0	Sft	\$0.01	\$6.00	\$0.01	\$6.00	\$0.01	\$6.00	\$1.00	\$600.00
103 Traf Regulator Control	1.0	LSUM	\$168,697.35	\$168,697.35	\$128,400.00	\$128,400.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
104 Pushbutton, Rem	16.0	Ea	\$200.00	\$3,200.00	\$130.00	\$2,080.00	\$200.00	\$3,200.00	\$81.00	\$1,296.00
105 Pushbutton Pedestal, Rem	15.0	Ea	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$160.00	\$2,400.00	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$105.00	\$1,575.00
106 Pedestal Fdn, Rem	15.0	Ea	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$7,500.00	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$300.00	\$4,500.00
107 Cable Pole, TS, Disman	9.0	Ea	\$200.00	\$1,800.00	\$110.00	\$990.00	\$200.00	\$1,800.00	\$100.00	\$900.00
108 Pushbutton and Sign	16.0	Ea	\$900.00	\$14,400.00	\$400.00	\$6,400.00	\$900.00	\$14,400.00	\$583.00	\$9,328.00
109 Pushbutton Pedestal, Alum	16.0	Ea	\$600.00	\$9,600.00	\$420.00	\$6,720.00	\$600.00	\$9,600.00	\$741.00	\$11,856.00
110 Pedestal, Fdn	16.0	Ea	\$700.00	\$11,200.00	\$650.00	\$10,400.00	\$700.00	\$11,200.00	\$987.00	\$15,792.00
111 Hh, Round	5.0	Ea	\$900.00	\$4,500.00	\$900.00	\$4,500.00	\$900.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,315.00	\$6,575.00
112 Wood Pole, Fit Up, TS Cable Pole	9.0	Ea	\$700.00	\$6,300.00	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$700.00	\$6,300.00	\$523.00	\$4,707.00
113 Conduit, DB, 1, 1 1/2 inch	450.0	Ft	\$15.00	\$6,750.00	\$25.00	\$11,250.00	\$15.00	\$6,750.00	\$20.00	\$9,000.00
114 Conduit, DB, 3, 3 inch	70.0	Ft	\$25.00	\$1,750.00	\$35.00	\$2,450.00	\$25.00	\$1,750.00	\$70.00	\$4,900.00
115 Electrical Device, Bag	33.0	Ea	\$200.00	\$6,600.00	\$200.00	\$6,600.00	\$200.00	\$6,600.00	\$185.00	\$6,105.00
116 Electrical Device, Bag, Rem	33.0	Ea	\$200.00	\$6,600.00	\$200.00	\$6,600.00	\$200.00	\$6,600.00	\$185.00	\$6,105.00
117 Topsoil Surface, Furn, 3 inch	4705.0	Syd	\$3.20	\$15,056.00	\$9.00	\$42,345.00	\$3.20	\$15,056.00	\$3.50	\$16,467.50
118 Sprinkler Head Restoration	50.0	Ea	\$93.00	\$4,650.00	\$55.00	\$2,750.00	\$65.00	\$3,250.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
119 Hydrosseed	2705.0	Syd	\$1.85	\$5,004.25	\$2.25	\$6,086.25	\$1.10	\$2,975.50	\$2.50	\$6,762.50
120 Sodding	2705.0	Syd	\$4.30	\$11,631.50	\$5.00	\$13,525.00	\$5.00	\$13,525.00	\$4.75	\$12,848.75
121 Cobble Stone, 3" to 6"	54.0	Cyd	\$105.00	\$5,670.00	\$65.00	\$3,510.00	\$130.00	\$7,020.00	\$110.00	\$5,940.00
122 Post, Mailbox	13.0	Ea	\$125.00	\$1,625.00	\$120.00	\$1,560.00	\$75.00	\$975.00	\$275.00	\$3,575.00
123 Mailbox, Remove and Reset, Salvage	50.0	Ea	\$115.00	\$5,750.00	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00



BID TABULATION
 CANAL ROAD RESURFACING, SAAL ROAD TO CITY LIMIT
 VAN DYKE RESURFACING, M-59 TO BRIDGE OVER CLINTON RIVER
 CITY OF STERLING HEIGHTS
 MACOMB COUNTY, MICHIGAN

Bids Due: 03/27/2018
 HRC Job # 20170148

ML Chartier Excavating, Inc.
 9195 Marine City Hwy.
 Fair Haven, MI 48023
 P (586) 725-8373
 F (586) 725-1450

Dan's Excavating, Inc.
 12955 23 Mile Road
 Shelby Twp., MI 48315
 P (586) 254-2040
 F (586) 254-5840

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp.
 11797 29 Mile Road
 Washington, MI 48095
 P (586) 752-7730
 F (586) 752-9745

FDM Contracting, Inc.
 49156 Van Dyke Road
 Shelby Twp., MI 48317
 P (586) 739-8400
 F (586) 739-8402

**CANAL ROAD RESURFACING, SAAL ROAD TO CITY LIMIT
 VAN DYKE RESURFACING, M-59 TO BRIDGE OVER CLINTON RIVER**

Item	Quantity		Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
124 Monument Box Adjust	1.0	Ea	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$1,154.00	\$1,154.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
125 Guardrail, Departing Terminal, Type B	3.0	Ea	\$1,150.34	\$3,451.02	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$875.00	\$2,625.00
126 3" Cal. Red Maple	13.0	Ea	\$597.00	\$7,761.00	\$422.00	\$5,486.00	\$650.00	\$8,450.00	\$625.00	\$8,125.00
127 2" Cal. Hybrid Norway Maple	8.0	Ea	\$430.00	\$3,440.00	\$304.00	\$2,432.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$475.00	\$3,800.00
128 2" Cal. Maidenhair Tree	8.0	Ea	\$430.00	\$3,440.00	\$400.00	\$3,200.00	\$600.00	\$4,800.00	\$475.00	\$3,800.00
129 2.5" Cal. Kentucky Coffeetree	35.0	Ea	\$516.00	\$18,060.00	\$335.00	\$11,725.00	\$600.00	\$21,000.00	\$575.00	\$20,125.00
130 2" Cal. White Flw Crab	45.0	Ea	\$296.00	\$13,320.00	\$220.00	\$9,900.00	\$425.00	\$19,125.00	\$325.00	\$14,625.00
131 2" Cal. Red Flw Crab	28.0	Ea	\$296.00	\$8,288.00	\$220.00	\$6,160.00	\$475.00	\$13,300.00	\$325.00	\$9,100.00
132 2" Cal. White Flw Crab	36.0	Ea	\$296.00	\$10,656.00	\$220.00	\$7,920.00	\$425.00	\$15,300.00	\$325.00	\$11,700.00
133 2" Cal. White Flw Crab	10.0	Ea	\$296.00	\$2,960.00	\$220.00	\$2,200.00	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$325.00	\$3,250.00
134 2.5" Cal. London Planetree	11.0	Ea	\$516.00	\$5,676.00	\$320.00	\$3,520.00	\$650.00	\$7,150.00	\$575.00	\$6,325.00
135 3" Cal. Swamp White Oak	7.0	Ea	\$597.00	\$4,179.00	\$330.00	\$2,310.00	\$700.00	\$4,900.00	\$675.00	\$4,725.00
136 2" Cal. Japanese Pagodatree	8.0	Ea	\$430.00	\$3,440.00	\$260.00	\$2,080.00	\$600.00	\$4,800.00	\$475.00	\$3,800.00
137 2" Cal. Zelkova	8.0	Ea	\$430.00	\$3,440.00	\$340.00	\$2,720.00	\$550.00	\$4,400.00	\$475.00	\$3,800.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BIDS			*	\$5,338,323.28		\$5,357,228.92		\$5,426,603.55		\$5,617,757.25

* Corrected By Engineer

ENGINEER:
 Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.
 555 Hulet Drive
 P.O. Box 824
 Bloomfield Hills, MI 48083-0824

